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313
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321
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329
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312
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338
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XXXIV CROSS VALLE DE LLODIO
18-11-2018
CATEGORIAS ESCOLARES

ALEVIN MASCULINO

Puesto Dorsal Nombre y apellidos

LUCAS DEL RIO LIZASO
GORKA URIGOITIA SAN ROMAN
ANDER CAMACHO RODRIGUEZ
HARITZ PACIOS MORAIS
JAMES ROSS BERDONCES
JULEN RODRIGUEZ DE YURRE B
MARCO FIDALGO LOPEZ
ANDER SEARA MEDINABEITIA
ASIER ABASCAL CASTILLEJO
IBAI PACIOS MORAIS

ENEKO RODRIGUEZ ARGOTE
IBAN ESCOBAR FERNANDEZ
MARTIN CRISTOBAL MADINA
ASIER UNA BERROCOSO
HARITZ LOZA LETAMENDI
AIMAR RUIZ TAYANE

GAIZKA JURADO BERROCAL
HUGO VILLALBA MORAN
PABLO HERRERA BOTAZ
URTZI PORCEL REY

GORKA MARTINEZ ELEJALDE
DANIEL MONTES VARGAS
JULEN OLEA VARGAS

AITZOL LASA AGUIRRE

DANEL MARTIN EZQUERRA
ENEKO MERINO SAGASTI
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Cat. Ano Club
AM 2008 C.A.VALLE DE MENA
AM 2008 CLUB LA BLANCA
AM 20083 ELECTRO ALAVESA BARF
AM 20073 ELECTRO ALAVESA BARF
AM 2007 CLUB LA BLANCA
AM 2007 CLUB LA BLANCA
AM 2008 CLUB ZAILU
AM 20083 ELECTRO ALAVESA BARF
AM 20083 ELECTRO ALAVESA BARF
AM 20073 ELECTRO ALAVESA BARF
AM 2007 CLUB ZAILU
AM 2007 CLUB ZAILU
AM 2007 CLUB ZAILU
AM 20073 ELECTRO ALAVESA BARF
AM 2008 CLUB LA BLANCA
AM 20083 ELECTRO ALAVESA BARF
AM 2008 CLUB LAUDIO
AM 2008 CLUB LA BLANCA
AM 2008 CLUB ZAILU
AM 2007 CLUB ZAILU
AM 20083 ELECTRO ALAVESA BARF
AM 20083 ELECTRO ALAVESA BARF
AM 2008 CLUB LAUDIO
AM 2008 CLUB LA BLANCA
AM 2008 CLUB LAUDIO
AM 20083 ELECTRO ALAVESA BARF

Tiempo

4:32
4:34
4:38
4:42
4:49
4:52
4:54
4:56
5:02
5:10
5:10
5:10
5:12
5:15
5:15
5:18
5:20
5:22
5:26
5:30
5:34
5:38
5:42
5:54
5:59
6:00



XXXIV CROSS VALLE DE LLODIO
18-11-2018
CATEGORIAS ESCOLARES
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ALEVIN FEMENINO
Puesto Dorsal Nombre y apellidos Cat. Ano Club Tiempo
1 220 NOA SANCHO PENAS AF 20083 ELECTRO ALAVESA BARF 4:42
2 1450 OIHANE SALAZAR USILLOS AF 2008 C.A.VALLE DE MENA 4:45
3 1457 LUCIA FERNANDEZ CASUSO AF 2008 C.A.VALLE DE MENA 4:48
4 203 ARRATE TALLEDO VILLATE AF 2007 CLUB LAUDIO 4:50
5 231 LIDIAIGARTUA PEREZ DE ARRIL AF 2007 CLUB LA BLANCA 4:56
6 223 ALAITZ GONZALO SANCHEZ AF 2007 CLUB ZAILU 4:59
7 208 NAIA LUYANDO GARCIA AF 2008 CLUB LAUDIO 5:04
8 214  AYALA BENGOA ANUNCIBAY AF 20083 ELECTRO ALAVESA BARF 5:05
9 229 JULENE PECINA LARREINA AF 2007 CLUB LA BLANCA 5:07
10 245 LOLA IGLESIAS ORTIZ DE ARRI AF 2007 CLUB LA BLANCA 5:10
11 228 JULENE GARCIA DE ALBENIZEC AF 2007 CLUB LA BLANCA 5:11
12 225 ARRATE BERNABE RUIZ AF 2007 CLUB LA BLANCA 5:13
13 219 NAHIA BELTRAN DE OTALORA U AF 20073 ELECTRO ALAVESA BARF 5:15
14 216 JONE RUIZ PUEBLA AF 20073 ELECTRO ALAVESA BARF 5:15
15 204 IXONE GOSTIN BELZA AF 2007 CLUB LAUDIO 5:16
16 213 AVRIL GOMEZ CANTERO AF 20073 ELECTRO ALAVESA BARF 5:18
17 234 AROA UNTZAGA UGALDE AF 2008 CLUB LAUDIO 5:26
18 212 ALAI BEOBIDE IZAGIRRE AF 20073 ELECTRO ALAVESA BARF 5:30
19 235 AINHOA UZQUIANO RUIZ AF 20083 ELECTRO ALAVESA BARF 5:34
20 207 MARIA GOTI GUTIERREZ AF 2007 CLUB LAUDIO 5:36
21 215 IRAIA ALVEZ DOMAICA AF 20073 ELECTRO ALAVESA BARF 5:39
22 201  AIZPEA AZUMENDI BALADO AF 2007 CLUB LAUDIO 6:03
23 210 OIHANE BILBAO JIMENEZ AF 2007 CLUB LAUDIO 6:04
24 241 IRATXE LOPEZ URIARTE AF 2008 CLUB ZAILU 6:20
25 205 JUNE AZCARATE GONZALEZDE AF 2008 CLUB LAUDIO 6:54
26 202 ANE BEATO URIA AF 2007 CLUB LAUDIO 7:21
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XXXIV CROSS VALLE DE LLODIO
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BENJAMINES MIXTO
Puesto Dorsal Nombre y apellidos Cat. Ano Club Tiempo
1 21 LENA JIMENEZ TOEDTMANN BF 20093 ELECTRO ALAVESA BARF s.m.
2 652 #N/A #N/A  #N/A #N/A s.m.
3 11 EMMA ARMENTIA SALVATIERRA BF 20093 ELECTRO ALAVESA BARF s.m.
4 115 INTXI GOMEZ HERNANDEZ BM 20103 ELECTRO ALAVESA BARF s.m.
5 9 CELIA PERROTE MARTINEZ BF 20093 ELECTRO ALAVESA BARF s.m.
6 103 MANEZ AZUMENDI BALADO BM 2010 CLUB LAUDIO s.m.
7 126  KILIAN BELTRAN DE OTALORAU BM 20103 ELECTRO ALAVESA BARF s.m.
8 109 DIEGO UZKIANO RUIZ BM 20103 ELECTRO ALAVESA BARF s.m.
9 1444 JULENE CELAYA DOMINGUEZ BF 2009 C.A. VALLE DE MENA s.m.
10 12  ENARA MALO SANTOS BF 20093 ELECTRO ALAVESA BARF s.m.
11 121 EKAIN MAULEON MARTINEZ BM 2009 CLUB ZAILU s.m.
12 106 Oier Beaskoetxea Gorrifio BM 2007 Gernika Arin Arin A.T. s.m.
13 8 AITANA MOLINUEVO MONTERO BF 20103 ELECTRO ALAVESA BARF s.m.
14 28 MALEN OTAOLA LEO BF 2009 CLUB LA BLANCA s.m.
15 105 AGER BEOBIDE IZAGIRRE BM 20093 ELECTRO ALAVESA BARF s.m.
16 123 AMETS CRESPO GARCIA BM 2009 CLUB LA BLANCA s.m.
17 108 BENAT GARCIA PEREZ BM 20093 ELECTRO ALAVESA BARF s.m.
18 114 IKER CUENCA GONZALEZ BM 20093 ELECTRO ALAVESA BARF s.m.
19 49  YAIZA ALZAS BARRASA BF 2009 CLUB LA BLANCA s.m.
20 3 MAIDER ORTEGA MEDINILLA BF 2009 CLUB LAUDIO s.m.
21 101 EKAITZ ETXEBARRIA ARRIZABAL BM 2010 CLUB LAUDIO s.m.
22 122 HEGOI URIARTE FERNANDEZ BM 2010 CLUB ZAILU s.m.
23 24  MALEN MARTINEZ DE LAHIDALG BF 20093 ELECTRO ALAVESA BARF s.m.
24 38 MAIALEN SAENZ DE VITERI ECH, BF 2009 CLUB LA BLANCA s.m.
25 393 #N/A #N/A  #N/A #N/A s.m.
26 1447 PAULA FERNANDEZ BARRASA BF 2010 C.A. VALLE DE MENA s.m.
27 124  GAIZKA GONZALEZ BALANZATE( BM 2010 CLUB LA BLANCA s.m.
28 2 ELENE LUJA URQUIJO BF 2010 CLUB LAUDIO s.m.
29 43  VEGA GARCIA GOROSARRI BF 2010 CLUB LA BLANCA s.m.
30 1445 ANAHI DURAN GONZALEZ BF 2009 C.A. VALLE DE MENA s.m.
31 33 ANE ROSS BERDONCES BF 2010 CLUB LA BLANCA s.m.
32 48 NURIA TASENDE BF 2010 CLUB LA BLANCA s.m.
33 18  LAIA MARTINEZ GONZALEZ BF 20103 ELECTRO ALAVESA BARF s.m.
34 13  GARAZI MADRUGA AGIRREGOMI BF 20093 ELECTRO ALAVESA BARF s.m.
35 22  MAIDER BERGARA IBANEZ DE G BF 20103 ELECTRO ALAVESA BARF s.m.
36 4 - - - - s.m.
37 111 ENEKO RAMOS GOMEZ BM 20093 ELECTRO ALAVESA BARF s.m.
38 1446 IASMINA VALENTINAGEMANARU BF 2009 C.A. VALLE DE MENA s.m.
39 1446 IASMINA VALENTINAGEMANARU BF 2009 C.A. VALLE DE MENA s.m.
40 107 ALAI MARIMON ETXEBARRIA BM 20103 ELECTRO ALAVESA BARF s.m.
41 132 PABLO RODRIGUEZ VERDUGO BM 2010 CLUB LA BLANCA s.m.
42 10 EIDER DIAZ LLONA BF 20103 ELECTRO ALAVESA BARF s.m.
43 6 #N/A #N/A  #N/A #N/A s.m.
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Puesto Dorsal Nombre y apellidos Cat.
1 503 UNAX CAMACHO RODRIGUEZ IM
2 1458 JOKIN NANCLARES IM
3 516 GORKA CABANELLAS ARRECHE IM
4 510 UNAX CUERDA BERIKOETXEA IM
5 505 JOSEBA MARTINEZ ELEJALDE IM
6 504 ALEX RODRIGUEZ VERDUGO IM
7 506 MIKEL PUENTE GOMEZ IM
8 1456 ALEJANDRO FERNANDEZ BARR/ IM
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Ao Club

20063 ELECTRO ALAVESA BARF
2006 0

2006 CLUB LA BLANCA
2006 CLUB LA BLANCA
20063 ELECTRO ALAVESA BARF
20063 ELECTRO ALAVESA BARF
20053 ELECTRO ALAVESA BARF
2006  C.A. VALLE DE MENA

b
Arzbako Foru Aldundia

Dip de Alava

Tiempo

7:36
7:39
7:52
7:54
8:06
8:18
8:25
10:05
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424
421
416
433
429
409
414
1453
422
413
401
425
420
404
1454
405
462
444
435
436
434
437
439
406
438
407

XXXIV CROSS VALLE DE LLODIO
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CATEGORIAS ESCOLARES

INFANTIL FEMENINO

Puesto Dorsal Nombre y apellidos

IRAIA KNORR GONZALEZ
OLATZ BARBEITO ZUBILLAGA
LUCIA GARCIA ALVAREZ
SAIOA COSGAYA BAENA

ASIA PLAZA GARCIA

ANE JAUREGUI MEDIAVILLA
LEIRE UZQUIANO RUIZ

LUCIA DEL RIO LIZASO

UXUE AGUIRRE REDONDO
LEIRE ABASCAL CASTILLEJO
ADRIANA PALMA SABIO
IZARO LOPETEGI SEISAS
NAROA FERNANDEZ JORGE
IRUNE VARCELAR MAS
PAULA SAINZ-AJA PALOMERO
KATTALIN ETXEBARRIA ARRIZAE
#N/A

LOUISE TOUCHE

ANDERE GALLARDO SAN EMETE
HAIZEA SOLAUN MARTIN
AINHOA RAMIREZ MARTIN
IRATXE TORRECILLA ORTEGA
NAHIE UNTZAGA UGALDE
NAHIA URQUIJO MATEO
MIRARI EGUIA GOMEZ
ONINTZE RODRIGUEZ LUJA
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Cat. Ano Club
IF 2005 CLUB ZAILU
IF 20053 ELECTRO ALAVESA BARF
IF 20053 ELECTRO ALAVESA BARF
IF 2005 CLUB LA BLANCA
IF 2005 CLUB LA BLANCA
IF 20063 ELECTRO ALAVESA BARF
IF 20053 ELECTRO ALAVESA BARF
IF 2005 C.A. VALLE DE MENA
IF 20063 ELECTRO ALAVESA BARF
IF 20063 ELECTRO ALAVESA BARF
IF 2006 CLUB LAUDIO
IF 2006 CLUB ZAILU
IF 20063 ELECTRO ALAVESA BARF
IF 2006 CLUB LAUDIO
IF 2006 C.A. VALLE DE MENA
IF 2006 CLUB LAUDIO

#N/A #N/A #N/A

IF 20063 ELECTRO ALAVESA BARF
IF 2006 CLUB LAUDIO
IF 2006 CLUB LAUDIO
IF 2006 CLUB LAUDIO
IF 2006 CLUB LAUDIO
IF 2006 CLUB LAUDIO
IF 2006 CLUB LAUDIO
IF 2006 CLUB LAUDIO
IF 2006 CLUB LAUDIO

S ?rA

Tiempo

5:04
5:07
5:09
5:13
5:21
5:27
5:29
5:32
5:45
5:47
5:50
5:54
5:56
5:58
6:00
6:02
6:08
6:10
6:36
6:37
6:56
6:58
6:58
6:59
6:59
7:00



